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Pictures of Karl Benz and his car
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History of Cars

Circa 1940
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Circa 1960
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Circa 1970
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Circa 1980
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Ransome E Olds and the Oldsmobile
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Henry Ford

Ford Model T car
The first factory built car
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Dates to use on time line

1880

1890

1900

1910

1920

1930

1940

1950

1960

1970
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1980 1990

2000 2010

2220
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